
Himachal Pradesh University Model School 

Affiliation No. 630141 

Book No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education) 

Name of Pupil 

Mother's Name 

17 

(in words) 

Nationality 

Father's/ Guardian's Name 

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA-171 005 

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE 

Sr. No. 

Candidate belongs to GEN/ SC /ST / OBC 

Date of admission in the school with class 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures) 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) 

Class (in figures) 

Subjects studied 1. ENGLISH 

16. General Conduct 

4 

2659 

Schooll/Board annual examination last taken with result 

Signatùre of 
Class Teacher 

FIFTEENTH APRIL TWO THOUSAND NINE 

SCIENCE 

Whether qualified for promotion in the higher class 

Games played for extra-curricular activities 

Date of issue of certificate 

Total No. of days pupil present in the school 

Date of application for certificate 

2. 

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues 

Total No. of working days in the academic session 

Reason for leaving the school 

5 

PHOOLA DEVI 

ANSHUL 

INDIAN 

Admission No. 

RAM LAL 

Checked (Name okebhs Char 

10TH 

(in words) 

School Code: 43128 

HINDI 

S.ST. 

07-03-2022, 9TH 

(in words) 

GEN 

3 

6. 

SCHOOLEXAM.RESULT 
AWAITED 

FEB, 2023 

GOOD 

15-04-2009 

MATHEMATICS 

Prtnclpat 

1644 

10-04-2024 

16-04-2024 

TENTH 

If so, to which 

PERSONAL 

I.T. 

HPsighatue of Pringibal SumnÝrnll, ShHa 7P.) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

