Himachal Pradesh University Model School

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA-171 005

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education)

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No. 630141

School Code: 43128

Book	No.	17	5	Sr. No.	2659	Adm	ission No.	1644	
1.	Name of Pupil					ANSHUL			
2.	Mother's Name PHO					HOOLA D	OOLA DEVI		
3.	Father's / Guardian's Name					RAM LAL			
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Regist						in figures)	15-04-2009	
	(in words) FIFTEENTH APRIL TWO THOUSAND NINE								
5.	Nationality INDIAN								
6.	Candidate belongs to GEN / SC / ST / OBC						GE	ΞN	
7.	Date of admission in the school with class 0°					7-03-2022, 9TH			
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)					10TH	(in word	s) TENTH	
9.	School/Board annual examination last taken with result						SCHOOLEXAM.RESULT AWAITED		
10.	Subjects	studied	1.	ENGLISH	2.	HINDI	3.	MATHEMATICS	
			4.	SCIENCE	5.	S.ST.	6.	, I.T.	
11.	Whether qualified for promotion in the higher class						-	If so, to which	
	Class (in figures)		-	(in v	vords)		-		
12.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues						FEB, 2	2023	
13.	Total No. of working days in the academic session								
14.	Total No. of days pupil present in the school								
15.	Games played for extra-curricular activities -								
16.	General Conduct						GOO	DO	
17.	Date of application for certificate						10-04-2024		
18.	Date of issue of certificate						16-04-2024		
19.	Reason for leaving the school						PERSONAL		

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by Name Pakest Charmy Principal
H.P. Sigharare of Principal
Summernil, Shimla (H.P.)